ICP DAS CO., LTD           Professional Provider of High Quality Industrial Computer Products and Data Acquisition Systems
5
W
ireless Solutions
ZigB
ee W
ireless Products
Overview

CF
RS-485/RS-232 to ZigBee Converter (Host) (RoHS)ZB-2550 CR
Ordering Information
Power Supply
ZigBee DIO
ZigBee Repeater
ZigBee Converter
ZB-2550/S CR RS-485/RS-232 to ZigBee Converter (Host) (RoHS) + GPSU06U-6 (Power Supply)
ZB-2551 CR RS-485/RS-232 to ZigBee Converter (Slave) (RoHS)
ZB-2551/S CR
ZB-2550P CR
RS-485/RS-232 to ZigBee Converter (Slave) (RoHS) + GPSU06U-6 (Power Supply)
RS-485/RS-232 to High Power Amplifier ZigBee Converter (Host) (RoHS)
ZB-2550P/S CR RS-485/RS-232 to High Power Amplifier ZigBee Converter (Host) (RoHS) + GPSU06U-6 (Power Supply)
ZB-2551P CR RS-485/RS-232 to High Power Amplifier ZigBee Converter (Slave) (RoHS)
ZB-2551P/S CR RS-485/RS-232 to High Power Amplifier ZigBee Converter (Slave) (RoHS) + GPSU06U-6 (Power Supply)
Accessories
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Appearance
ZB-2551/2551PZB-2550/2550P

CF
Ethernet/RS-485/RS-232 to ZigBee Converter (Host) (RoHS)ZB-2570 CR
Ordering Information
Power Supply
ZigBee DIO
ZigBee Repeater
ZigBee Converter
ZB-2570/S CR Ethernet/RS-485/RS-232 to ZigBee Converter (Host) (RoHS) + GPSU06U-6 (Power Supply)
ZB-2571 CR Ethernet/RS-485/RS-232 to ZigBee Converter (Slave) (RoHS)
ZB-2571/S CR
ZB-2570P CR
Ethernet/RS-485/RS-232 to ZigBee Converter (Slave) (RoHS) + GPSU06U-6 (Power Supply)
Ethernet/RS-485/RS-232 to High Power Amplifier ZigBee Converter (Host) (RoHS)
ZB-2570P/S CR Ethernet/RS-485/RS-232 to High Power Amplifier ZigBee Converter (Host) (RoHS) + GPSU06U-6 (Power Supply)
ZB-2571P CR Ethernet/RS-485/RS-232 to High Power Amplifier ZigBee Converter (Slave) (RoHS)
ZB-2571P/S CR Ethernet/RS-485/RS-232 to High Power Amplifier ZigBee Converter (Slave) (RoHS) + GPSU06U-6 (Power Supply)
Accessories
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Appearance
Left Side View Front View Right Side View Top ViewBottom ViewBack View